Semiconductor Flow Equipment
      Ultra High Purity Tubes & Fittings
NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
2 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
About EGMO
EGMO, a member of NEUMO Ehrenberg Group, is a worldwide leader in the manufacturing of high purity,
stainless steel products for the Semiconductor, Biopharmaceutical and Food industries. Founded in 1965, EGMO

Semiconductor Flow Equipment
10 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
How to order
To specify the part, choose a product line, material, surface finishing that can be EP only for SM10 and
BA or MP only for SM20. Then select the type and O.D. size of the requested part as shown below.
SL (Seamless): 1/4” up to 1”.
WE (Welded): 1” up to 6”.
Please Note: Only O.D. 1” can be ordered SL or WE.
Seamless tubes and fittings are manufactured by SMT1 spec., having a unique chemical composition providing
Superior Weldability.
Product Line Material Surface Finishing Type O.D. Size*
SM10 - SCiMax 10
SM20 - SCiMax 20
316L EP - Electro Polish (for SM10 only)
BA - Bright Annealed (for SM20 only)
MP - Mechanical Polished (for SM20 only)**
EL90 - Elbow 90
EL45 - Elbow 45
ETEE - Equal Tee
ECAP - End Cap
¼” - .25
3⁄8” - .375
½” - .5
¾” - .75
1” - 1.0
1½” - 1.5
2” - 2.0
2½” - 2.5
3” - 3.0
4” - 4.0
6” - 6.0
For Example: SM10316LEPEL45-.5
*	 Fittings can be SL from 1/4” up to 1” (included) or WE from 1” up to 6”.
**	 MP for welded only.
 Fittings:
Surface
Finishing
E P
Type
E L 9 0
O.D. Size
. 2 5
Material
6 L3 1
Product Line
S 1 0M
Product Line Material Surface Finishing Type O.D. Size Wall
Thickness Inch
SM10 - SCiMax 10
SM20 - SCiMax 20
316L EP - Electro Polish (for SM10 only)
BA - Bright Annealed (for SM20 only)
MP - Mechanical Polished (for SM20 only)**
SL - Seamless (¼”-1”)
WE - Welded (1”-6”)
¼” - .25
3⁄8” - .375

O.D. Size Large
. 73 E5
How to order
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
12 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
  Coax Fittings:
Product Line Material Surface Finishing Type
SM10COAX - SCiMax 10 COAX
SM20COAX - SCiMax 20 COAX
316L EP - Electro Polish (for SM10 only)
BA - Bright Annealed (for SM20 only)
MP - Mechanical Polished (for SM20 only)**
EL90 - Elbow 90
EL45 - Elbow 45
ETEE - Equal Tee
PTEE - Purge Tee *
SLVE - Sleeve *
TERM - Terminator *
To order a Coax Fittings: Chose the Name and the cataloge number of the requested product per table in page 19-22.
For Example: SM10COAX316LEPEL45-.5
*	 Size refers to outer tube
**	 MP for welded only.
13Semiconductor Flow Equipment
Elbows
EL90 - Elbow 90°
EL45 - Elbow 45°
 A
 A R
90°
 A
 A
45°
 R
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
A
inch
A
mm
R
inch
R
mm Name Catalog#
EP Name Catalog#
BA
¼” 2.625 66.7 0.62 15.90 SM10316LEPEL90-.25 580-00027 SM20316LBAEL90-.25 580-00049
3⁄8” 2.625 66.7 1.00 25.40 SM10316LEPEL90-.375 580-00028 SM20316LBAEL90-.375 580-00050
½” 3.000 76.2 1.13 28.60 SM10316LEPEL90-.5 580-00029 SM20316LBAEL90-.5 580-00006
¾” 3.000 76.2 1.13 28.60 SM10316LEPEL90-.75 580-00030 SM20316LBAEL90-.75 580-00014
1” 3.000 76.2 1.50 38.10 SM10316LEPEL90-1.0-SL 580-00192 * *
1” 3.000 76.2 1.50 38.10 SM10316LEPEL90-1.0 580-00031 SM20316LBAEL90-1.0 580-00002
1½” 3.750 95.3 2.25 57.20 SM10316LEPEL90-1.5 580-00032 SM20316LBAEL90-1.5 580-00004
2” 4.750 120.7 3.00 76.20 SM10316LEPEL90-2.0 580-00033 SM20316LBAEL90-2.0 580-00008
2½” 5.500 139.7 3.75 95.25 SM10316LEPEL90-2.5 580-00034 SM20316LBAEL90-2.5 580-00010
3” 6.250 158.8 4.50 114.30 SM10316LEPEL90-3.0 580-00035 SM20316LBAEL90-3.0 580-00012
4” 8.000 203.2 6.00 152.40 SM10316LEPEL90-4.0 580-00036 SM20316LBAEL90-4.0 580-00016
6” 11.500 292.1 9.00 228.60 SM10316LEPEL90-6.0 580-00037 SM20316LBAEL90-6.0 580-00109
How to order - see page 10
For Wall thickness please refer to page 8
* 1” Seamless SCiMax 20 - upon request
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
A
inch
A
mm
R
inch
R
mm Name Catalog#
EP Name Catalog#
BA
¼” 2.000 50.80 0.62 15.75 SM10316LEPEL45-.25 580-00038 SM20316LBAEL45-.25 580-00152